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TEST ID DATE SUBJECT SYLLABUS

TEST 01

TEST 02

TEST 03

TEST 04

TEST 05

TEST 06

TEST 07

TEST 08

TEST 09

TEST 10

17.09.2021

23.09.2021

02.10.2021

10.10.2021

24.10.2021

31.10.2021

14.11.2021

21.11.2021

28.11.2021

28.11.2021

GS-1

GS-1

GS-2

GS-2

GS-1

GS-2

ESSAY-1

ENGLISH-1

ESSAY-1

ODIA 
LANGUAGE 

PAPER FULL 
LENGTH -1

History of Modern India and Indian Culture including 
Odisha, Geography of India including Odisha

Polity of India including Odisha, Current National issues 
and topics of social relevance, Legal & environmental 
issues

India and the World , Indian Economy including Odisha

International Affairs & Institutions, Developments in the 
field of Science & Technology, Communications, Space, 
Probability, Statistical Analysis, Graphs & Diagrams

FULL LENGTH

FULL LENGTH

FULL LENGTH

FULL LENGTH

Comprehension of a given passage, Précis writing with 
a passage, Translation from English to Odia, Grammar, 
usage Vocabulary & Short Essay 

Comprehension of a given passage, Précis writing with 
a passage, Translation from English to Odia, Grammar, 
usage Vocabulary & Short Essay 

Test 
with Model 
Answers

Exclusive 
Material for 
OAS Mains 

Online Support 
for Working 
Professionals 

Tests Price: 
INR 6,500
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