



OAS MAINS 2020 TEST SERIES SCHEDULE



OAS MAINS 2020 TEST SERIES SCHEDULE

TEST ID	DATE	SUBJECT	SYLLABUS
TEST 01	17.09.2021	GS-1	History of Modern India and Indian Culture including Odisha, Geography of India including Odisha
TEST 02	23.09.2021	GS-1	Polity of India including Odisha, Current National issues and topics of social relevance, Legal & environmental issues
TEST 03	02.10.2021	GS-2	India and the World , Indian Economy including Odisha
TEST 04	10.10.2021	GS-2	International Affairs & Institutions, Developments in the field of Science & Technology, Communications, Space, Probability, Statistical Analysis, Graphs & Diagrams
TEST 05	24.10.2021	GS-1	FULL LENGTH
TEST 06	31.10.2021	GS-2	FULL LENGTH
TEST 07	14.11.2021	ODIA Language Paper Full Length -1	Comprehension of a given passage, Précis writing with a passage, Translation from English to Odia, Grammar, usage Vocabulary & Short Essay
TEST 08	21.11.2021	ESSAY-1	FULL LENGTH
TEST 09	28.11.2021	ENGLISH-1	Comprehension of a given passage, Précis writing with a passage, Translation from English to Odia, Grammar, usage Vocabulary & Short Essay
TEST 10	28.11.2021	ESSAY-1	FULL LENGTH









For Registration: 9938386166, 8260677707, 7327846166